
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0009305 VILLANO CHERRY DARLEEN 0157130001024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $361.50

R0009545 JENKINS DAVID J 0157130010044 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $78.50

R0010662 VELEZ JOSEPH I AND 0157131101013 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $439.50

R0011172 BURKHART JUSTIN M AND 0157131111059 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $189.50

R0011962 HINRICHS KEVIN A AND 0157131407007 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $157.00

R0026302 FIDECARO SERENITY 0171901103026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $390.00

R0026433 DOLAN MATTHEW JOSEPH 0171901109013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $437.75

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $472.00

R0027331 COLFIN AI-CO I LLC 0171901308018 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $702.50

R0039689 9910 DETROIT STREET
FAMILY TRUST

0171913303008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $97.00

R0039690 COLE JASON G AND 0171913303009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $189.50

R0039777 BAC HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP

0171913306036 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $153.50

R0039971 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171913314024 Feb 18, 2014 2013 Tax $284.00

R0040493 MEDINA JOSEPH J AND 0171913413003 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $209.50

R0040862 JOSEPHSON OZZIE 0171914301021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $78.18

R0040938 CHAVEZ LEOBARDO DIAZ 0171914303003 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $73.50

R0044358 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171916418020 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $61.00

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $61.00

R0051130 9140 HURON LLC 0171922302005 Feb 21, 2014 2013 Tax $217.00

R0051508 MARRIOTT LARIE AND 0171923101020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $273.10

R0051667 MORRIS SHARON G 0171923108017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $189.50

R0051699 CHAVEZ DESIRAE A AND 0171923110010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $363.25

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $101.00

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $332.40

R0052434 GUTIERREZ IGNACIO 0171923212022 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $310.50

R0052457 ALVIDREZ EVERSAIN AND 0171923215003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $215.50

R0052704 WORTHINGTON MICHAEL R 0171923311008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $362.50

R0052737 MESA IGNACIO JOHN 0171923313006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $107.00

R0052806 SCHROCK JEREMY J 0171923316006 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $142.00

R0052881 STEWART ELLEN AND 0171923320015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1,025.08

R0052911 HULL JON A 0171923322002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $142.00

R0052962 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923324004 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $142.00

R0053098 BERG RANDALL D 0171923411005 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $189.50

R0053321 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923419009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $142.00

R0053579 CARRILLO CRUZ R 0171923432002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $285.10

R0053997 BROWN TIMOTHY L AND 0171924222001 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $80.75

R0109680 RICH BRENT W 0157130215004 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $112.90

R0135695 CHRISTIAN STARLENA M 0157120322015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $189.50

R0151259 ROMERO DALE AND 0157128402003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.75

Grand Total $9,502.76
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0084356 VISHER RICHARD S AND 0182130303002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $83.14

R0084508 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182130312004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $46.81

R0084519 MC GILL JERRY M 0182130312015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $24.39

R0084798 CROSS LEWIS H/DOROTHY M 0182131102021 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $198.42

R0085066 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182131122002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $20.60

R0085357 CSFR COLFIN AMERICAN
INVESTORS TRS LLC

0182131214003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $34.91

R0086309 CEPEDA JOSE E AND 0182134206002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $468.51

R0086543 PEREA RAPAEL AND 0182134214006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $84.65

R0086585 MARTIN STEPHEN H AND 0182134300011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $91.18

R0086785 BUCK HARRY W 0182134313023 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $243.12

R0087032 ARAGON ROSE MARIE 0182134323059 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $35.69

R0087336 SALCEDO-FORDE LIMITED
LIABILITY

0182134416022 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $21.24

R0087393 HALL BILL 0182134418006 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $72.48

R0087666 WEILAND ALICE A 0182135308001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $93.06

R0087668 LOPEZ ALIX 0182135308003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $123.81

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $78.30

R0093615 JOINER ROBERT LOUIS 0182325408020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $59.51

R0094080 JD COLORADO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334114009 Feb 11, 2014 2013 Tax $223.25

R0094102 REILLY KELLEN 0182334115009 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $38.00

R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $68.00

R0094162 WALSH STEPHEN W 0182334118008 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $94.12

R0094219 MARTINEZ ROBERTO 0182334121002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $59.93

R0094274 GUTIERREZ MONICO 0182334123009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $33.71

R0094298 BAILEY NICASIO 0182334124015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $66.71

R0094423 2037 GENEVA LLC 0182334130013 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $94.87

R0094537 CESPEDES MONICA XIMENA
ARAUJO AND

0182334301011 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $63.93

R0094617 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334305021 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $47.23

R0094647 YOSEMITE LLC 0182334307006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $514.06

R0094668 BEJARANO ELISA D 0182334308002 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $96.95

R0094674 GAITAN MARLON 0182334308008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $241.18

R0094814 CEJA RAUL 0182334315011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $30.25

R0094977 ORAM STEPHEN R 0182334323007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $169.94

R0095190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334403024 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $59.21

R0095223 LOPEZ ASENCION 0182334405014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $130.74

R0095414 HEIN JAMES STEPHEN 0182334414023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $40.90

R0095859 MITCHELL HARRY L JR 0182335113018 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $81.71

R0096064 FARNE TIM 0182335123015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $55.07

R0096229 GARCIA JOSE I 0182335210012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $48.23

R0096511 STEPHANI NANCY 0182335224002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $66.60

R0096534 AGUIRRE JOSE A AND 0182335225001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $102.50

R0096566 PETTY HORACE E AND 0182335226014 Feb 7, 2014 2013 Tax $114.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0096658 MITCHELL VICTORIA L 0182335232009 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $55.88

R0096812 MANDREDI JOHN 0182335307011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $61.62

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $112.74

R0097040 CARRETA MARIO AND 0182335317004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $24.45

R0097309 HILL BRENDA 0182335405002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $52.59

R0097342 RESENDIZ ANIBAL ROBERTO
AND

0182335406014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $45.35

R0097425 DN SQUARED IP1 LLC 0182335410014 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $77.41

R0097464 YOUNG DELBERT W 0182335412015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $53.26

R0097478 LOPEZ ISAIS E 0182335413005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $58.71

R0097629 PERRY METRO HOLDINGS
LLC

0182335421011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $21.22

R0097667 J & P INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335423002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $47.39

R0097694 MORRIS WILLIAM AND 0182335424005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $52.70

R0106823 CARDENAS GENOVEVA O 0182134409044 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $64.91

R0106857 MORRIS JEFFREY H AND
MORRIS AMY E

0182134422069 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $23.64

R0114865 TRUONG THO AND 0182131101042 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $71.72

R0119136 AMBAW MENGESHA AND 0182110401018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $134.61

R0119195 GLOVER TRAVIS E AND 0182110404006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $69.22

R0155461 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0182130401013 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $114.96

R0159400 WALKER KATHERINE E 0182129210011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $103.42

Grand Total $5,566.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084412 EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
DBA

0182130307010 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $267.95

R0084619 CITIMORTGAGE INC 0182130316021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $177.69

R0084994 ADAMS BARCUS B 0182131116002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $822.18

R0085061 SUMMERS PHIL 0182131121021 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $258.75

R0085066 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182131122002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $183.38

R0085165 BEHR NANCY K 0182131127012 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $183.14

R0085348 LEWIS DEBRA A 0182131212012 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $124.00

R0085603 AJ REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182131409003 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $643.23

R0085824 SKINNER ARLINE M AND
SKINNER CHARLES P

0182132301016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $192.05

R0086785 BUCK HARRY W 0182134313023 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $237.18

R0086968 ALAS CARLOS 0182134321010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $167.33

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $193.36

R0087668 LOPEZ ALIX 0182135308003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $180.29

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $741.90

R0094015 COLFIN AI-CO I LLC 0182334111012 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $187.05

R0094059 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182334113009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $28.75

R0094162 WALSH STEPHEN W 0182334118008 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $130.38

R0094246 TOBIN MARION L 0182334122005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $178.83

R0094275 COLFIN AI CO I LLC 0182334123010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $1,055.70

R0094409 HOOD NATIVIDAD AND 0182334129024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $221.44

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $243.52

R0094638 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0182334306021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $208.67

R0094647 YOSEMITE LLC 0182334307006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $238.74

R0094744 PINEDA JOSE M 0182334312007 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $190.33

R0094750 DUFORT JOURDAN 0182334312013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $347.59

R0094839 SNELLGROVE MARY 0182334316010 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,313.92

R0094872 GEBREMARIAM YESHI Z 0182334317022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $146.35

R0094873 KERSCHEN MICHAEL 0182334317023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.92

R0094897 WAIAMAU DOUGLAS 0182334318028 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $147.20

R0094903 1660 BOSTON LLC 0182334319004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $167.33

R0094949 BARCO BENJAMIN 0182334321017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $308.20

R0095018 WILSON JESSICA E 0182334326001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $212.48

R0095166 SAAVEDRA CLAUDIA V 0182334402019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $149.79

R0095217 LEROUX DUANE HAROLD 0182334405008 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $294.98

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $1,519.57

R0095324 SIBEL JEFFREY A 0182334410022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $276.58

R0095335 RUPP CORNELIA C 0182334411011 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $151.52

R0095408 CORNELL BERKELEY
HOLDINGS LLC

0182334414016 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $246.05

R0095441 COUGHLIN DANIEL JR 0182334415023 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $256.33

R0095458 TAPIA GYSELLA 0182334416017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $162.53

R0095468 PEREZ PETRA AND 0182334417007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $126.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0095713 KLINGENSMITH MYRON L
TRUSTEE OF THE

0182335107007 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $118.45

R0095725 CUDDY LLC 0182335108008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $127.76

R0095733 MYERS BERT L AND 0182335108016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $366.71

R0095824 MACKEY KATHILYN 0182335112010 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $151.52

R0095839 VILLASENOR LIONEL AND 0182335112025 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $126.36

R0095848 ZIEMKE STEVEN K AND 0182335113007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $326.46

R0095918 CAMPBELL CATHERINE D 0182335116003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $383.99

R0096053 ZOLOV MIKE AND 0182335123004 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $374.90

R0096080 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL

0182335124014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $230.11

R0096139 HARRIS ANTHONY C AND 0182335127037 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $419.18

R0096231 WANBERG THOMAS S 0182335210014 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $139.73

R0096408 SEIN MEHM KYI 0182335219012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $414.97

R0096858 STEINMETZ JENNIFER MARIE 0182335309013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $198.57

R0096915 WILSON LAWRENCE C AND 0182335311022 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $377.78

R0096934 MASON DAVID C AND 0182335312017 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $167.33

R0096947 VALEXEA PROPERTIES LLC 0182335313006 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $201.54

R0096996 ALDERETE REYNA 0182335315007 Feb 20, 2014 2013 Tax $185.73

R0097125 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335321008 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $235.75

R0097181 JORDAN KIMBERLY R 0182335323016 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $133.04

R0097206 BRAVO SARA AND 0182335326004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $339.14

R0097253 1960 OSWEGO LLC 0182335402005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $136.85

R0097399 BREESE JOSEPH MATTHEW
AND BRYAN JOSHUA

0182335409011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $139.01

R0097509 LANDAU RUSS 0182335414014 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $480.07

R0097618 MAIER MARK S VON 0182335420020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $165.60

R0097669 WEISSFELD ROBERT 0182335423004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $247.83

R0097694 MORRIS WILLIAM AND 0182335424005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $167.03

R0106787 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON TRUST COMPANY
NA

0182134409008 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $293.16

R0108519 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182134422043 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $121.24

R0108522 ARMSTRONG MELISSA M 0182134419007 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $182.64

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $28.75

Grand Total $20,008.74
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0002222 MUSE JEAN M 0156905325002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $792.25

R0002445 ANDERSON DONALD T 0156906105011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $141.63

R0002615 HULT ERIC A AND 0156906116006 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $104.75

R0003073 SOTELO R DANIEL 0156906411001 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $151.73

R0003139 SMITH LAURIE L 0156906414004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $256.38

R0003171 RANGEL RAMIRO R 0156906415018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $375.25

R0003569 FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION

0156907112001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $128.19

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $198.50

R0004260 MARTINEZ BENITO E AND 0156907303020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $104.75

R0004550 HOSFORD MARLAND B 0156907321006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $89.13

R0005845 MASON BURTON G AND
ELLIOTT AVIS L AND

0156908205016 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $117.25

R0006508 MEDINA DAVID E JR AND 0156908320019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $125.07

R0006775 SENA RANDY V AND 0156909208002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $104.75

R0071232 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION AS

0172101001004 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $865.75

R0111281 THOMPSON DONALD G AND
CARRIE M

0156900010056 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $104.75

R0111307 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0156900012002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $151.63

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $151.62

R0118081 BEARD ALLISON BAILEY 0157113122008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $70.38

R0118096 DOLSON DAVID E SR AND
DOLSON BETH

0157113205003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $70.38

R0137336 PONCE RICCO R AND 0156904413002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $120.38

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $73.50

Grand Total $4,298.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103339 MORENO MOISES AND 0182509302003 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $182.68

R0103362 CARRASCO MARIA P 0182509305001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $183.33

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $175.36

R0103381 DAVIS ZACKARY 0182509306012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.94

R0103397 MC CUISTION LAWRENCE D
AND

0182509307009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $182.94

R0104277 DOMINGUEZ ROGELIO AND 0182516206015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $182.89

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.70

R0104289 PADILLA CARLA J 0182516206027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $174.17

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.83

R0104584 PAYAN ROSA MARIA AND 0182516228025 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.86

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $150.68

R0104585 PERALES RAFAEL 0182516228026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.69

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $182.94

R0104614 FIGG EMILY 0182517102016 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $182.85

R0104734 DRB TRUST LLC 0182517108009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $285.86

R0104755 RUIZ EDUARDO 0182517109014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $315.86

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R AND 0182517109016 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $181.67

R0104774 FREYRE DAVID 0182517111013 Feb 4, 2014 2013 Tax $331.74

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $271.04

R0104779 RAINES MARY LOU 0182517112004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $175.44

R0104790 WINTERS CATLIN JEANNIE 0182517113004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $365.36

R0104800 ROMERO MARLENE E AND
ROMERO DENNIS A

0182517113023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $174.17

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $182.95

R0104835 SHAFFER JONATHON D AND 0182517117011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.96

R0104920 MARTINEZ PEDRO M AND 0182517205019 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $224.94

R0105032 ALARCON ARTHUR R AND 0182517210020 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $452.68

R0105047 KONRADE ROBERT L AND 0182517211013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $189.17

R0105071 PIERCE KRISTEN 0182517212024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.91

R0105168 CONDE ALMA VANESA 0182518103002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $181.67

R0105213 ANDERSON DREW D 0182518107008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $182.85

R0105265 SAVELLE JONATHAN E AND 0182518110009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $231.31

R0105292 LOSH RONALD G AND 0182518112011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $183.20

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $175.35

R0105331 VACATION WORLDWIDE LLC 0182518114017 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $228.17

R0105363 NELSON RAYMOND I 0182518116012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $181.67

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $174.18

R0105404 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182518118019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $180.30

R0105420 GALLEGOS SCOTT A 0182518200021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $159.67

R0105424 4569 W 52ND AVE FAMILY
TRUST

0182518200026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $232.62

R0105440 ELLIS CHRISTOPHER A AND
ELLIS SHANNON M

0182518201008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1,050.83

R0113790 ZARATE RICARDO JR AND 0182516217036 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $182.94
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0127729 QUINTANA ROBERT D 0182508402027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $181.67

R0127734 LEVY GEOFFREY 0182508402032 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $363.33

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $233.67

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $176.67

R0168672 REAT JAMES AND 0182518101006 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $182.96

R0174165 LUCERO JASON Q AND 0182518113021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $174.17

Grand Total $10,685.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0055209 RAMIREZ ANDRES AND 0171925209009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $141.24

R0056461 FORITITUDE RENOVATIONS
LLC

0171926214002 Feb 4, 2014 2013 Tax $282.48

R0058642 CISNEROS PAUL S 0171927316017 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $162.22

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $112.86

R0065751 PADILLA CARISSA C 0171932112017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $92.81

R0067872 SWEENEY PATRICK L AND 0171933209018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $276.78

R0068071 VAN METER BRUCE A AND 0171933214011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $508.66

R0068290 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171933222018 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $112.86

R0103106 WHITING RICHARD AND
RUSSELL LAURIE J

0182508202032 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $600.25

Grand Total $2,290.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0002072 GRAY HAROLD E AND 0156905311004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $24.12

R0002161 SMYTHE CHAD AND 0156905316009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $21.80

R0002222 MUSE JEAN M 0156905325002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $79.23

R0002445 ANDERSON DONALD T 0156906105011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $14.16

R0002615 HULT ERIC A AND 0156906116006 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $33.12

R0003073 SOTELO R DANIEL 0156906411001 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $15.17

R0003139 SMITH LAURIE L 0156906414004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $25.64

R0003171 RANGEL RAMIRO R 0156906415018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $87.51

R0003242 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN NAJERA 0156906418020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $50.37

R0003569 FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION

0156907112001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $100.36

R0003743 MONCAYO MARY M 0156907124004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $19.85

R0004260 MARTINEZ BENITO E AND 0156907303020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.48

R0004289 JOHNSON PORTIA 0156907305017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $27.42

R0004550 HOSFORD MARLAND B 0156907321006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $31.87

R0005845 MASON BURTON G AND
ELLIOTT AVIS L AND

0156908205016 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $11.73

R0006508 MEDINA DAVID E JR AND 0156908320019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $44.75

R0006720 BEGGS JUDY N AND JOE F 0156909204009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $47.75

R0006775 SENA RANDY V AND 0156909208002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $67.63

R0008300 BALDWIN CYNTHIA L AND 0157109002006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $0.92

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $3.17

R0008306 HUTSON BRADLEY K AND 0157109002012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $30.71

R0008308 ADAMS LARRY G AND 0157109003002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.98

R0008309 NIELSEN ADAM AND 0157109003003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.51

R0008310 LEE SCOTT A AND 0157109003004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $2.16

R0008311 PENNA TERRY L AND 0157109004001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $36.95

R0008313 FARRINGTON THERESA C 0157109004003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $0.19

R0008316 CUSCADEN JAMES A AND
SHARRON L

0157109004006 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.98

R0008317 MBISE DOMINO M AND 0157109004007 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $12.69

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $56.56

R0008329 DUSENBERRY GEORGIA L
AND

0157109004019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.98

R0009305 VILLANO CHERRY DARLEEN 0157130001024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $36.15

R0009545 JENKINS DAVID J 0157130010044 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $7.85

R0010060 CORDOVA RONNIE D AND
BERNADETTE L

0157130302011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $8.23

R0010662 VELEZ JOSEPH I AND 0157131101013 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $43.95

R0011172 BURKHART JUSTIN M AND 0157131111059 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.95

R0011962 HINRICHS KEVIN A AND 0157131407007 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $15.70

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $10.01

R0026302 FIDECARO SERENITY 0171901103026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $39.00

R0026433 DOLAN MATTHEW JOSEPH 0171901109013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $43.78

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $47.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0027331 COLFIN AI-CO I LLC 0171901308018 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $70.25

R0028073 MILLER CHARLES H AND
CYNTHIA H

0171902107020 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $16.19

R0028139 BACAHUI JESUS 0171902110008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $6.71

R0028235 NOSKER NIKI 0171902113038 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0028317 RABIDEAU RODNEY L AND 0171902118015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0028635 SLUMSKI FRANCIS P 0171902212022 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $22.05

R0029006 DE HERRERA EDWARD J 0171902304013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $23.71

R0029272 MONTOYA ROSALIE 0171902317027 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $157.66

R0029378 BONOGOFSKY TINA 0171902320019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $22.34

R0029395 HAUSTEIN LARRY JR 0171902321016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $39.55

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $64.18

R0029946 GARCIA RAUL 0171902420001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $48.19

R0030206 BUSTAMANTE SUZANNA R 0171903102009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $25.56

R0030314 WARD NANCY S 0171903104046 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0030923 TRAN TUY 0171903211053 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0031004 TRAN PHUONG H 0171903406007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0031653 CHA YINGTSE AND 0171904310013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $132.40

R0035932 KRUSE NANCY 0171909409015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $23.05

R0036368 ORRIS CLYDE JASON AND 0171910109013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $20.42

R0036495 DECHANT ANDREW R 0171910112020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $86.24

R0036781 UMBERGER ERIC 0171910124027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0037232 ELSHAW MICHAEL T AND
CHERI A

0171910402011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0037509 ARROYO MARIA AND 0171910414007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $35.81

R0037550 ZUNIGA ALFONSO 0171910415019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $27.72

R0037617 ESTRADA JASON M 0171910420010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $95.70

R0038138 BENDER JARED L 0171911216021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $35.76

R0038539 TETLEY MICHAEL JASON 0171911307020 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $40.37

R0038624 GIBBS BRUCE AND 0171911310014 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0038756 GROUP DOUGLAS C AND 0171911317005 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $39.55

R0038773 MONTOYA CARLOS E 0171911317022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $14.96

R0038974 GEORGIEVA PETYA G AND 0171911407001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0039689 9910 DETROIT STREET
FAMILY TRUST

0171913303008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $9.70

R0039690 COLE JASON G AND 0171913303009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.95

R0039777 BAC HOME LOANS
SERVICING LP

0171913306036 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $15.35

R0039971 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171913314024 Feb 18, 2014 2013 Tax $28.40

R0040493 MEDINA JOSEPH J AND 0171913413003 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $20.95

R0040862 JOSEPHSON OZZIE 0171914301021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $7.82

R0040938 CHAVEZ LEOBARDO DIAZ 0171914303003 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $7.35

R0042051 ALBERI BRYAN AND 0171915308017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0042154 ORTIZ JOEL 0171915313013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0042257 RIEGEL JAMES D 0171915320014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $26.57

Special Assessment Report  Feb 1, 2014 - Feb 28,

2014

sbrookman @ Mar 6, 2014 10:44:00 AM Adams County Treasurer Page 11 of 47

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0027331
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0028073
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0028139
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0028235
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0028317
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0028635
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029006
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029272
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029378
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029395
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029671
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029946
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0030206
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0030314
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0030923
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0031004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0031653
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0035932
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0036368
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0036495
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0036781
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0037232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0037509
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0037550
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0037617
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038138
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038539
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038624
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038756
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038773
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0038974
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039689
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039690
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039777
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039971
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0040493
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0040862
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0040938
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0042051
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0042154
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0042257


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0042541 TESSMER PATRICK M AND 0171916103015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0042554 SHEPHARD RAYMOND AND 0171916104001 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $59.90

R0042627 ESTRADA JUAN F AND 0171916107014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $39.55

R0042821 MEINKE GREGORY AND
YVONNE

0171916114026 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0042861 POON JOHNNY KIN MAN 0171916116010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0044068 BUICE MICHELE F 0171916406015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.81

R0044358 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0171916418020 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $6.10

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $6.10

R0047270 ABEYTA JAMES S AND 0171919101025 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $32.50

R0048265 SMITH ANGELA R AND 0171919404019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.13

R0049197 SLAPE JOSEPH J AND 0171920216011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $32.50

R0051130 9140 HURON LLC 0171922302005 Feb 21, 2014 2013 Tax $21.70

R0051508 MARRIOTT LARIE AND 0171923101020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $27.31

R0051667 MORRIS SHARON G 0171923108017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.95

R0051699 CHAVEZ DESIRAE A AND 0171923110010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $36.33

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.10

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $33.24

R0052434 GUTIERREZ IGNACIO 0171923212022 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $31.05

R0052457 ALVIDREZ EVERSAIN AND 0171923215003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $21.55

R0052704 WORTHINGTON MICHAEL R 0171923311008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $36.25

R0052737 MESA IGNACIO JOHN 0171923313006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.70

R0052806 SCHROCK JEREMY J 0171923316006 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $14.20

R0052881 STEWART ELLEN AND 0171923320015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $102.51

R0052911 HULL JON A 0171923322002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $14.20

R0052962 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923324004 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $14.20

R0053098 BERG RANDALL D 0171923411005 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $18.95

R0053321 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171923419009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $14.20

R0053579 CARRILLO CRUZ R 0171923432002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $28.51

R0053997 BROWN TIMOTHY L AND 0171924222001 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $8.08

R0055209 RAMIREZ ANDRES AND 0171925209009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $14.13

R0056461 FORITITUDE RENOVATIONS
LLC

0171926214002 Feb 4, 2014 2013 Tax $28.25

R0058642 CISNEROS PAUL S 0171927316017 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $16.22

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $11.29

R0062306 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171930112032 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $82.45

R0063745 MENDOZA JOSE A ANDRADE
AND

0171931111022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $32.50

R0065751 PADILLA CARISSA C 0171932112017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $9.28

R0066373 EDWARDS DAVID W 0171932218011 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $46.25

R0066763 JIRON EILEEN R 0171932403008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $25.00

R0066966 MAYNE JEANNE KATHLYN 0171932409026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $32.50

R0067872 SWEENEY PATRICK L AND 0171933209018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $27.68

R0068071 VAN METER BRUCE A AND 0171933214011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $50.87
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R0068290 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0171933222018 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $11.29

R0071232 US BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION AS

0172101001004 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $86.58

R0073912 STEVENS THOMAS A AND 0172107116002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $10.83

R0079124 YANEZ RANDY 0172132227045 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.63

R0079732 VAN LERBERGHE DOUGLAS
J/VALERIE AND

0172132412021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $6.05

R0079768 KARGAR NAIM 0172132415001 Feb 7, 2014 2013 Tax $11.74

R0079802 KING DANIKA M 0172132417023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $1,858.28

R0082554 VERUCHI ANTHONY EDWARD 0181527204024 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $141.01

R0082991 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0181528402015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $73.92

R0083032 ELLIS HARRIET A 0181528417004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.88

R0084356 VISHER RICHARD S AND 0182130303002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $8.32

R0084412 EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
DBA

0182130307010 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $26.80

R0084508 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182130312004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $4.68

R0084519 MC GILL JERRY M 0182130312015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $2.44

R0084619 CITIMORTGAGE INC 0182130316021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.76

R0084798 CROSS LEWIS H/DOROTHY M 0182131102021 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $19.84

R0084994 ADAMS BARCUS B 0182131116002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $97.33

R0085061 SUMMERS PHIL 0182131121021 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $25.88

R0085066 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182131122002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $20.40

R0085165 BEHR NANCY K 0182131127012 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $18.32

R0085348 LEWIS DEBRA A 0182131212012 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $12.40

R0085357 CSFR COLFIN AMERICAN
INVESTORS TRS LLC

0182131214003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $3.49

R0085603 AJ REAL PROPERTIES LLC 0182131409003 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $64.32

R0085745 GARCIA BENJAMIN JR 0182132000014 Feb 18, 2014 2011 Tax $44.28

Feb 18, 2014 2012 Tax $45.08

R0085824 SKINNER ARLINE M AND
SKINNER CHARLES P

0182132301016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $19.21

R0086127 OLIVAS LYDIA SANCHEZ
AND

0182132413046 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $14.38

R0086309 CEPEDA JOSE E AND 0182134206002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $46.85

R0086543 PEREA RAPAEL AND 0182134214006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $8.47

R0086585 MARTIN STEPHEN H AND 0182134300011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $9.12

R0086785 BUCK HARRY W 0182134313023 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $48.03

R0086968 ALAS CARLOS 0182134321010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $16.73

R0087032 ARAGON ROSE MARIE 0182134323059 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $3.57

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $19.34

R0087336 SALCEDO-FORDE LIMITED
LIABILITY

0182134416022 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $2.12

R0087393 HALL BILL 0182134418006 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $7.25

R0087666 WEILAND ALICE A 0182135308001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $9.30

R0087668 LOPEZ ALIX 0182135308003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $30.41

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $42.62
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R0087898 MOLLENDOR IRENE E 0182305105026 Feb 10, 2014 2013 Tax $42.84

R0088046 RAMIREZ VERONICA 0182305113032 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $7.30

R0088218 STURM BOB L 0182305200001 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $11.51

R0088347 SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC 0182305207010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.78

R0088443 MC CANN SCOTT A AND 0182305213003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $26.99

R0089135 ARCHULETA ANGELA J 0182305400011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $198.74

R0089164 MERONK SHANE 0182305400047 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $14.29

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $5.63

R0089529 MORALES HERIBERTO
GARAY

0182305425021 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.66

R0089837 MONTES JEANETTE 0182306200025 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $123.03

R0090111 CHERRY STREET
INVESTMENTS LLC

0182306212006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $192.50

R0090358 WILLIAMS ALLEN RAY JR 0182306305011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $25.30

R0090429 HERNANDEZ GABRIEL 0182306306024 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $11.56

R0090664 CALAHAN ZACHERY 0182306408004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $5.63

R0090686 SAFE HARBOR HOLDINGS 0182306409004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $124.01

R0090753 TRUJILLO DORIS BECKY 0182306411013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $12.63

R0091164 REED MARK A 0182308107010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.92

R0091286 STILLINGS RITA R 0182308114001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $42.35

R0091317 PEREZ MAURICIO 0182308115014 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $5.95

R0091589 BANCO POPULAR NORTH
AMERICA

0182308204021 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $246.97

R0091611 QUINTANA MONTE A AND
QUINTANA PATRICK M

0182308209004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $16.55

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $11.30

R0091995 ARMENDARIZ J JESUS 0182308403020 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.83

R0092032 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182308405015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $82.50

R0092129 JARRARD HOYT D SR 0182308411004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $26.60

R0092449 BANUELOS MANUE
ESQUIVEL

0182317201010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $299.06

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $95.33

R0093615 JOINER ROBERT LOUIS 0182325408020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.95

R0094015 COLFIN AI-CO I LLC 0182334111012 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $18.71

R0094059 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0182334113009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.88

R0094080 JD COLORADO PROPERTIES
LLC

0182334114009 Feb 11, 2014 2013 Tax $22.33

R0094102 REILLY KELLEN 0182334115009 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $3.80

R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $6.80

R0094162 WALSH STEPHEN W 0182334118008 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $22.45

R0094219 MARTINEZ ROBERTO 0182334121002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.99

R0094246 TOBIN MARION L 0182334122005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $17.88

R0094274 GUTIERREZ MONICO 0182334123009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $3.37

R0094275 COLFIN AI CO I LLC 0182334123010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $105.57

R0094298 BAILEY NICASIO 0182334124015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $6.67

R0094409 HOOD NATIVIDAD AND 0182334129024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $22.14

R0094423 2037 GENEVA LLC 0182334130013 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $9.48
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R0094537 CESPEDES MONICA XIMENA
ARAUJO AND

0182334301011 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $6.39

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $24.35

R0094617 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334305021 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $4.72

R0094638 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0182334306021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $20.87

R0094647 YOSEMITE LLC 0182334307006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $75.28

R0094668 BEJARANO ELISA D 0182334308002 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $9.69

R0094674 GAITAN MARLON 0182334308008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $24.12

R0094744 PINEDA JOSE M 0182334312007 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $19.03

R0094750 DUFORT JOURDAN 0182334312013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $34.76

R0094814 CEJA RAUL 0182334315011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $3.02

R0094839 SNELLGROVE MARY 0182334316010 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $131.39

R0094872 GEBREMARIAM YESHI Z 0182334317022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $14.63

R0094873 KERSCHEN MICHAEL 0182334317023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $14.49

R0094897 WAIAMAU DOUGLAS 0182334318028 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $14.72

R0094903 1660 BOSTON LLC 0182334319004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $16.73

R0094949 BARCO BENJAMIN 0182334321017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $30.82

R0094977 ORAM STEPHEN R 0182334323007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $16.99

R0095018 WILSON JESSICA E 0182334326001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $21.25

R0095166 SAAVEDRA CLAUDIA V 0182334402019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $14.98

R0095190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334403024 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $5.92

R0095217 LEROUX DUANE HAROLD 0182334405008 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $29.50

R0095223 LOPEZ ASENCION 0182334405014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.08

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $165.41

R0095324 SIBEL JEFFREY A 0182334410022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $27.66

R0095335 RUPP CORNELIA C 0182334411011 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $15.15

R0095408 CORNELL BERKELEY
HOLDINGS LLC

0182334414016 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $24.60

R0095414 HEIN JAMES STEPHEN 0182334414023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $4.09

R0095441 COUGHLIN DANIEL JR 0182334415023 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $25.63

R0095458 TAPIA GYSELLA 0182334416017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $16.25

R0095468 PEREZ PETRA AND 0182334417007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $12.63

R0095713 KLINGENSMITH MYRON L
TRUSTEE OF THE

0182335107007 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $11.85

R0095725 CUDDY LLC 0182335108008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $12.78

R0095733 MYERS BERT L AND 0182335108016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $36.67

R0095824 MACKEY KATHILYN 0182335112010 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $15.15

R0095839 VILLASENOR LIONEL AND 0182335112025 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $12.63

R0095848 ZIEMKE STEVEN K AND 0182335113007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $32.64

R0095859 MITCHELL HARRY L JR 0182335113018 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $8.17

R0095918 CAMPBELL CATHERINE D 0182335116003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $38.40

R0096053 ZOLOV MIKE AND 0182335123004 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $37.49

R0096064 FARNE TIM 0182335123015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.51

R0096080 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL

0182335124014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $23.01
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R0096139 HARRIS ANTHONY C AND 0182335127037 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $41.92

R0096229 GARCIA JOSE I 0182335210012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $4.82

R0096231 WANBERG THOMAS S 0182335210014 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $13.98

R0096408 SEIN MEHM KYI 0182335219012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $41.49

R0096511 STEPHANI NANCY 0182335224002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $6.66

R0096523 BERGQUIST RION E 0182335224014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1.44

R0096534 AGUIRRE JOSE A AND 0182335225001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.25

R0096566 PETTY HORACE E AND 0182335226014 Feb 7, 2014 2013 Tax $11.43

R0096658 MITCHELL VICTORIA L 0182335232009 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $5.59

R0096812 MANDREDI JOHN 0182335307011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $6.16

R0096858 STEINMETZ JENNIFER MARIE 0182335309013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $19.86

R0096915 WILSON LAWRENCE C AND 0182335311022 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $37.78

R0096934 MASON DAVID C AND 0182335312017 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $16.73

R0096947 VALEXEA PROPERTIES LLC 0182335313006 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $20.16

R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335313013 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $11.28

R0096996 ALDERETE REYNA 0182335315007 Feb 20, 2014 2013 Tax $18.57

R0097040 CARRETA MARIO AND 0182335317004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.45

R0097125 LTH HOLDINGS LLC 0182335321008 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $23.58

R0097181 JORDAN KIMBERLY R 0182335323016 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.31

R0097206 BRAVO SARA AND 0182335326004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $33.92

R0097221 STEGER FARMS INC 0182335328010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $13.11

R0097253 1960 OSWEGO LLC 0182335402005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.69

R0097309 HILL BRENDA 0182335405002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.26

R0097342 RESENDIZ ANIBAL ROBERTO
AND

0182335406014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $4.54

R0097399 BREESE JOSEPH MATTHEW
AND BRYAN JOSHUA

0182335409011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.90

R0097425 DN SQUARED IP1 LLC 0182335410014 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $7.74

R0097464 YOUNG DELBERT W 0182335412015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.32

R0097478 LOPEZ ISAIS E 0182335413005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.87

R0097509 LANDAU RUSS 0182335414014 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $48.01

R0097618 MAIER MARK S VON 0182335420020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $16.56

R0097629 PERRY METRO HOLDINGS
LLC

0182335421011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.12

R0097667 J & P INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335423002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $4.74

R0097669 WEISSFELD ROBERT 0182335423004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $24.78

R0097694 MORRIS WILLIAM AND 0182335424005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $21.97

R0097708 ROCK SALLY AND 0182335424019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.63

R0097969 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182501400027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $128.86

R0100929 COFFMAN JASON AND 0182506201010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $17.19

R0101404 VO SUONG T AND 0182506301003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $7.50

R0103106 WHITING RICHARD AND
RUSSELL LAURIE J

0182508202032 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $60.03

R0103339 MORENO MOISES AND 0182509302003 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $18.27

R0103362 CARRASCO MARIA P 0182509305001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.33

R0103371 CARRASCO MARIA PIEDAD 0182509305010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $17.53
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R0103381 DAVIS ZACKARY 0182509306012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0103397 MC CUISTION LAWRENCE D
AND

0182509307009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0104277 DOMINGUEZ ROGELIO AND 0182516206015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.27

R0104289 PADILLA CARLA J 0182516206027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.41

R0104294 BUTLER DEBORAH L 0182516207002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.28

R0104584 PAYAN ROSA MARIA AND 0182516228025 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $33.36

R0104585 PERALES RAFAEL 0182516228026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.27

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0104614 FIGG EMILY 0182517102016 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $18.28

R0104734 DRB TRUST LLC 0182517108009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $28.59

R0104755 RUIZ EDUARDO 0182517109014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $31.59

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R AND 0182517109016 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $18.16

R0104774 FREYRE DAVID 0182517111013 Feb 4, 2014 2013 Tax $33.17

R0104776 DYSON DONNALEE 0182517111015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $27.11

R0104779 RAINES MARY LOU 0182517112004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.54

R0104790 WINTERS CATLIN JEANNIE 0182517113004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $36.54

R0104800 ROMERO MARLENE E AND
ROMERO DENNIS A

0182517113023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.41

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0104835 SHAFFER JONATHON D AND 0182517117011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0104920 MARTINEZ PEDRO M AND 0182517205019 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $22.50

R0105032 ALARCON ARTHUR R AND 0182517210020 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $45.27

R0105047 KONRADE ROBERT L AND 0182517211013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.91

R0105071 PIERCE KRISTEN 0182517212024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0105168 CONDE ALMA VANESA 0182518103002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $18.16

R0105213 ANDERSON DREW D 0182518107008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.28

R0105265 SAVELLE JONATHAN E AND 0182518110009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $23.13

R0105292 LOSH RONALD G AND 0182518112011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $18.32

R0105297 WEBSTER KELLY 0182518112017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.53

R0105331 VACATION WORLDWIDE LLC 0182518114017 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $22.81

R0105363 NELSON RAYMOND I 0182518116012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.16

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $17.42

R0105404 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182518118019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.03

R0105420 GALLEGOS SCOTT A 0182518200021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $15.96

R0105424 4569 W 52ND AVE FAMILY
TRUST

0182518200026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $23.26

R0105440 ELLIS CHRISTOPHER A AND
ELLIS SHANNON M

0182518201008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $105.08

R0106787 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON TRUST COMPANY
NA

0182134409008 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $29.32

R0106823 CARDENAS GENOVEVA O 0182134409044 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $6.49

R0106857 MORRIS JEFFREY H AND
MORRIS AMY E

0182134422069 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $2.36

R0108519 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182134422043 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $12.12
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R0108522 ARMSTRONG MELISSA M 0182134419007 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $18.26

R0109680 RICH BRENT W 0157130215004 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $11.29

R0109973 AGUIRRE RUBEN 0182305403014 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.63

R0110632 BANCO POPULAR NORTH
AMERICA

0182308208016 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $42.87

R0111281 THOMPSON DONALD G AND
CARRIE M

0156900010056 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $32.89

R0111307 NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC

0156900012002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $15.16

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $15.17

R0111346 TEJEDA ERIC A AND 0156900010018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.62

R0111353 SWARR LUKE RYDE AND
SUSAN ANGELA

0156900010021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0111362 REESE JASON R 0156900010025 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $10.42

R0111384 SCHIPPOREIT GREG MARTIN 0156900017001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0113790 ZARATE RICARDO JR AND 0182516217036 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0114409 RUIZ ERNESTO 0171912009011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.84

R0114865 TRUONG THO AND 0182131101042 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $7.17

R0116607 JOHNSON JOHN M 0156911206004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.34

R0116620 BERTKE CHRISTOPHER M
AND

0156911207001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.62

R0116631 GIBBS CHAD J AND 0156911207011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0116669 GARCIA JOSE ANGEL 0156911209004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.50

R0116736 WELCH DEBRA L AND
BALDERAS JUAN R AND

0156911303001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.39

R0116739 ABBOTT TERESA 0156911303004 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $13.62

R0117204 RUYBALID LOUIS AND 0182308203064 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $22.46

R0118081 BEARD ALLISON BAILEY 0157113122008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $7.04

R0118082 GARRISON STEVEN D AND 0157113122009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $28.50

R0118096 DOLSON DAVID E SR AND
DOLSON BETH

0157113205003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $7.04

R0118216 DOMINGUEZ JOSE I 0172102110019 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $11.43

R0119136 AMBAW MENGESHA AND 0182110401018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.46

R0119195 GLOVER TRAVIS E AND 0182110404006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $6.92

R0122768 RODRIGUEZ NATHAN G AND 0172102416008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $5.66

R0125162 DYSON ANTHONY D 0156911201017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0125236 ROSE JEFFREY D AND 0156911215022 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0125317 GISI BRIAN W AND 0156911219005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.42

R0125407 5229 NIGHTHAWK PARKWAY
LLC

0156911203008 Feb 9, 2014 2013 Tax $93.56

R0125468 POPPIE GREG AND 0156911214011 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $27.45

R0125576 KITE BRANDI 0156911226001 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.68

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2.88

R0127729 QUINTANA ROBERT D 0182508402027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.17

R0127734 LEVY GEOFFREY 0182508402032 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $36.33

R0127819 RIVERA JUAN J 0182508404019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $23.36

R0128133 SAMUEL KOCHUKUNJU AND 0172306115002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $41.89
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R0128515 HINE DUSTIN M 0172306103002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.65

R0128696 PERRY RYAN AND 0172110207011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.00

R0128870 HERSHEY EVAN DANIEL AND 0172110304011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $41.32

R0131125 SMETANINA OKSANA V AND 0172318212017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $5.76

R0134053 BECKER GINA 0172103406006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $5.66

R0134122 WHITE ANDREW DALE 0172103303017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.75

R0135178 MARTINEZ MIGUEL A 0172112406006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.63

R0135695 CHRISTIAN STARLENA M 0157120322015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $18.95

R0136192 SKEEN RONALD L AND 0172317313022 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $26.59

R0136207 ORTIZ DANIEL 0172317209006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $15.40

R0136245 LUJAN HERLINDA AND
BERNAL JOSE AND

0172317315005 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $22.04

R0136454 HEINECKE WILLIAM JASON 0172317333002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $5.76

R0137336 PONCE RICCO R AND 0156904413002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $12.04

R0137921 MAZZOTTI JOSEPH D 0172102322009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.07

R0137989 MARTINEZ TARA 0172102305008 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $5.74

Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $5.73

R0139618 FUSETTI THOMAS C 0156903305013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.45

R0139659 THOMAS YOLANDA 0156903216010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $10.81

R0139843 THOMAS MICHAEL A AND 0156903211008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0140034 BREEDLOVE PHILIP J
HERBERT AND

0156903207039 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.55

R0140134 GORRELL STEPHANIE L 0156903119011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0140205 FRASIER CARI J 0156903116019 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $11.24

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $58.84

R0140588 AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT
PROPERTIES

0156910111002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.70

R0140590 MARTINEZ CLINT R 0156910111004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.78

R0140611 SANDERS MICHAEL A 0156910108003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $11.15

R0140687 HUSTER SEAN T AND 0156910106013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.24

R0140694 KATZ JAIRON 0156910106006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.39

R0140791 ROGERT PAUL AND 0156910102008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $13.62

R0140852 SAUERS LARRY E AND 0156903307015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.78

R0140854 CHAPARRO STEPHANIE A
AND

0156903307013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $37.64

R0140855 SANDOVAL RANDY L 0156903307012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0140924 THROENER JENNIFER ANN
AND

0156910205019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.37

R0140944 BUCHANAN JOSEPH R AND 0156903309016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.62

R0141302 LEE MARY M 0156902303007 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0141471 CEFALONI MICHAEL J 0156902313011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0141487 JORGENSEN NOELLE A 0156902314004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0141524 EDWARDS CLINTON H 0156902405006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $10.39

R0144156 GOFORTH DANO J AND 0172309305003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $47.99

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $17.66

R0145916 KULAGA JAMIE NKA CRAFT
JAMIE

0156909302033 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $54.06
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R0148422 EDDLEMAN JERRY D AND 0156911301063 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $10.04

R0148621 MARTINEZ JUANA ELVIRA
AND

0156902302005 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0151259 ROMERO DALE AND 0157128402003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $14.48

R0152984 SALAZAR ALFONSO G 0172316207026 Feb 20, 2014 2013 Tax $16.50

R0153620 CHMIELEWSKI THOMAS G
AND

0172316213004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $15.18

R0155204 MONAGHAN GISELLE P 0172316116005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $10.77

R0155259 DE REMER DUSTIN 0172316113008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $5.76

R0155461 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0182130401013 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $11.50

R0159400 WALKER KATHERINE E 0182129210011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $10.34

R0160154 KENDRICK BRYAN 0172112313018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $15.08

R0161929 RUNNELLS ROBERT S AND 0156903302068 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0161930 OCONNELL PEGGY A 0156903302069 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0163074 ECHEZONA ONWUATUEGWU 0172318104010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $5.78

R0164236 SW CHAMBERS LLC ET AL 0172317115003 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $32.81

R0164774 RANGEL ROBERT H AND 0156903302121 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.37

R0165056 RIDLEY JEREMY K AND 0172317417175 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $5.42

R0166914 SCHWAB JULIE L 0156903302136 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $13.85

R0168672 REAT JAMES AND 0182518101006 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $18.29

R0174165 LUCERO JASON Q AND 0182518113021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $17.41

Grand Total $12,891.93

Special Assessment Report  Feb 1, 2014 - Feb 28,

2014

sbrookman @ Mar 6, 2014 10:44:00 AM Adams County Treasurer Page 20 of 47

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148422
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0148621
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151259
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152984
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153620
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0155204
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0155259
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0155461
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0159400
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160154
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0161929
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0161930
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163074
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164236
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164774
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0165056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0166914
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0168672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0174165


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000191 LINNEBUR EARL W AND 0155500000020 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0000283 JOHNSON WYATT LON 0155700000017 Feb 20, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0000325 FRIHAUF JACK S AND 0155700000075 Feb 25, 2014 2012 Int $5.40

Feb 25, 2014 2012 Int $0.60

Feb 25, 2014 2012 Tax $60.00

R0000350 JOHNSON WYATT LON 0155700000109 Feb 20, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

R0000371 MEYERES GILBERT
J/FRANCES M 50% JT

0155700000131 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $11.58

R0080798 HESS JOHN C AND 0173100000124 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0080868 T2J2 LLC 0173300000084 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $45.00

R0080874 GREEN LEO W 0173300000090 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0080931 T2J2 LLC 0173500000074 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $45.00

R0080938 GREEN LEO W 0173500000081 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

R0081374 LINNEBUR ROBERT D 0180900000080 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0081463 LINNEBUR EDWARD L 0181100000123 Feb 4, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

R0081491 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0081500 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000023 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0081502 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000026 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

R0081548 ELPERS URBAN G FAMILY
TRUST 1/2 INT

0181300000088 Feb 3, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0081591 THEOS ELENA 0181300000191 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0081739 SCHOOL DIST NO.31 0181333400008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0082194 TOFT LARRY C AND 0181500000027 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

R0111246 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000144 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0111247 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000145 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $150.00

R0111249 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000147 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0114875 SUTLIFF KEVIN H AND
SUTLIFF PAMELA A

0181100000155 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0114876 SHULTZ GORDON L 0181100000156 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0129116 DESPARD KURT 0181128200001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0137045 STARR RYAN N C 0181128400001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0137573 SACK JOHN R/JOHN J AND 0155705400004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0137575 STAPLES JILL E 0155705400002 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

R0137576 JOHNSON JAMES RICHARD 0155705400001 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0138408 CHRISTENSEN JERALD A AND 0181128300004 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $15.00

Feb 13, 2014 2012 Tax ($0.30)

R0138409 EL RANCHO HOLDINGS LLC 0181128200008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0139080 MCCUEN LEROY J 0156102400001 Feb 10, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0152747 BETZ DEETTA K 0181115100001 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0152768 BARTHOL DONNA M 0155727100001 Feb 5, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0159844 MOSKOWITZ IRVING AND 0155720200001 Feb 18, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00

R0159845 HUFFSMITH RICHARD C UND
1/2 INT

0155720200002 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $30.00

R0176466 ELPERS URBAN G FAMILY
TRUST 1/2 INT

0181333200001 Feb 3, 2014 2013 Tax $90.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Grand Total $1,727.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I181 - CITY OF AURORA

R0083431 PARK JE KYUNG 0181700000291 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $431.21

Grand Total $431.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I183 BENNETT WATER & SEWER

R0082554 VERUCHI ANTHONY EDWARD 0181527204024 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $1,410.05

R0082991 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

0181528402015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $739.23

R0083032 ELLIS HARRIET A 0181528417004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1,088.77

Grand Total $3,238.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0002072 GRAY HAROLD E AND 0156905311004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $241.22

R0002161 SMYTHE CHAD AND 0156905316009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $218.07

R0002615 HULT ERIC A AND 0156906116006 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $226.49

R0003171 RANGEL RAMIRO R 0156906415018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $499.83

R0003242 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN NAJERA 0156906418020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $503.64

R0003569 FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION

0156907112001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $875.33

R0004289 JOHNSON PORTIA 0156907305017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $274.19

R0004550 HOSFORD MARLAND B 0156907321006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $229.69

R0006508 MEDINA DAVID E JR AND 0156908320019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $322.50

R0006720 BEGGS JUDY N AND JOE F 0156909204009 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $477.52

R0006775 SENA RANDY V AND 0156909208002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $571.54

R0013703 CHAPPELL KATHRYN R 0157135000013 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $100.03

R0111281 THOMPSON DONALD G AND
CARRIE M

0156900010056 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $224.19

R0118082 GARRISON STEVEN D AND 0157113122009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $285.04

R0125407 5229 NIGHTHAWK PARKWAY
LLC

0156911203008 Feb 9, 2014 2013 Tax $935.61

R0125468 POPPIE GREG AND 0156911214011 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $274.50

R0140554 BOSS AUTUMN 0156910110019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $514.92

R0140854 CHAPARRO STEPHANIE A
AND

0156903307013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $376.46

R0145916 KULAGA JAMIE NKA CRAFT
JAMIE

0156909302033 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $540.60

Grand Total $7,691.37

Special Assessment Report  Feb 1, 2014 - Feb 28,

2014

sbrookman @ Mar 6, 2014 10:44:00 AM Adams County Treasurer Page 25 of 47

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002072
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002161
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002615
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0003171
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0003242
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0003569
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0004289
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0004550
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006508
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006720
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006775
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013703
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0111281
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118082
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125407
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0125468
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140554
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140854
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0145916


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0031653 CHA YINGTSE AND 0171904310013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,324.00

R0047270 ABEYTA JAMES S AND 0171919101025 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $325.00

R0048265 SMITH ANGELA R AND 0171919404019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $131.32

R0049197 SLAPE JOSEPH J AND 0171920216011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $325.00

R0062306 COLFIN AI CO 1 LLC 0171930112032 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $824.50

R0063745 MENDOZA JOSE A ANDRADE
AND

0171931111022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $325.00

R0066373 EDWARDS DAVID W 0171932218011 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $462.50

R0066763 JIRON EILEEN R 0171932403008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $250.00

R0066966 MAYNE JEANNE KATHLYN 0171932409026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $325.00

R0100929 COFFMAN JASON AND 0182506201010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $171.88

Grand Total $4,464.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111346 TEJEDA ERIC A AND 0156900010018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $136.27

R0111353 SWARR LUKE RYDE AND
SUSAN ANGELA

0156900010021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0111362 REESE JASON R 0156900010025 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $104.18

R0111384 SCHIPPOREIT GREG MARTIN 0156900017001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0116607 JOHNSON JOHN M 0156911206004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $103.45

R0116620 BERTKE CHRISTOPHER M
AND

0156911207001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $136.23

R0116631 GIBBS CHAD J AND 0156911207011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0116669 GARCIA JOSE ANGEL 0156911209004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $134.97

R0116736 WELCH DEBRA L AND
BALDERAS JUAN R AND

0156911303001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $103.96

R0116739 ABBOTT TERESA 0156911303004 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $136.23

R0125162 DYSON ANTHONY D 0156911201017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0125236 ROSE JEFFREY D AND 0156911215022 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0125317 GISI BRIAN W AND 0156911219005 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $134.14

R0125576 KITE BRANDI 0156911226001 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $136.81

R0139618 FUSETTI THOMAS C 0156903305013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $134.54

R0139659 THOMAS YOLANDA 0156903216010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $108.07

R0139843 THOMAS MICHAEL A AND 0156903211008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0140034 BREEDLOVE PHILIP J
HERBERT AND

0156903207039 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $105.50

R0140134 GORRELL STEPHANIE L 0156903119011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0140205 FRASIER CARI J 0156903116019 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $112.40

R0140588 AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT
PROPERTIES

0156910111002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $137.04

R0140590 MARTINEZ CLINT R 0156910111004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $137.85

R0140611 SANDERS MICHAEL A 0156910108003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $111.53

R0140687 HUSTER SEAN T AND 0156910106013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $102.45

R0140694 KATZ JAIRON 0156910106006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $103.96

R0140791 ROGERT PAUL AND 0156910102008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $136.23

R0140852 SAUERS LARRY E AND 0156903307015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $137.75

R0140855 SANDOVAL RANDY L 0156903307012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0140924 THROENER JENNIFER ANN
AND

0156910205019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $103.73

R0140944 BUCHANAN JOSEPH R AND 0156903309016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $136.23

R0141302 LEE MARY M 0156902303007 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0141471 CEFALONI MICHAEL J 0156902313011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0141487 JORGENSEN NOELLE A 0156902314004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0141524 EDWARDS CLINTON H 0156902405006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $103.96

R0148422 EDDLEMAN JERRY D AND 0156911301063 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $100.41

R0148621 MARTINEZ JUANA ELVIRA
AND

0156902302005 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0161929 RUNNELLS ROBERT S AND 0156903302068 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0161930 OCONNELL PEGGY A 0156903302069 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73

R0164774 RANGEL ROBERT H AND 0156903302121 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $133.73
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0166914 SCHWAB JULIE L 0156903302136 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $138.49

Grand Total $5,042.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031269 AZAMIAN BAHAR AND 0171904205003 Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031271 SHARLA JULIE 0171904205005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031273 DAVIS DONALD B AND 0171904205007 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031274 PAWLIK CASIMIR T AND 0171904205008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031276 SASSER CALISTA 0171904205010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031277 KRAVCISIN NICKI 0171904205011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031279 QUAINTANCE MICHAEL P
AND HEATHER M

0171904205013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031282 NGUYEN GIAO NGOC AND 0171904205016 Feb 28, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031283 GARCIA DALLAS FARRUGGIA
AND

0171904205017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031284 PERA REAL ESTATE
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171904205018 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 24, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031288 GARRISON KIRBY AND 0171904205022 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031290 HODGES DIANA AND 0171904205024 Feb 28, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031292 STELLISH LESLIE L 0171904205026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031293 STRESSLER JANE E KOLB 0171904205027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031296 ZIVI WARREN G AND 0171904205030 Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031299 RAYBURN MICHAEL B AND 0171904205033 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031302 PESTER BRADLEY K AND 0171904205036 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031303 PESTER MARVIN L AND 0171904205037 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031306 HUMBLE CHARLES 0171904205040 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031307 BECK MICHAEL PETER AND 0171904206001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031308 GUERRIE RAYMOND L AND 0171904206002 Feb 25, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0031313 CIARAMITARO RAYMOND D
AND REBECCA A

0171904206007 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031315 BROWN JANET E 0171904206009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031317 SHUYLER BRIAN D AND 0171904206011 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 14, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031319 AGER ADAM AND 0171904206013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031322 LA RUSSO WUANITA AND 0171904206016 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031323 MANI MONTY AND 0171904206017 Feb 28, 2014 2013 AInt $38.82

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $289.23

R0031325 ROMERO JOSEPH A JR AND 0171904207002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031332 SELLERS GARY 0171904207009 Feb 14, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031333 LONG RUSSEL H 0171904207010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031334 WOOD JAMES M 0171904207011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031335 O BRYAN MICHAEL K AND 0171904207012 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031341 HEINE TIMOTHY J AND
CATHERINE D

0171904207018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031344 GANDARILLA FELICITAS 0171904207021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031346 HARRIS ROBERT L AND
HARRIS DANA

0171904207023 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031349 EASTER DIANA S AND 0171904207026 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031350 HARRANG DAVID G AND 0171904207027 Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031354 SELIGA SANDRA AND 0171904207031 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031355 PRUITT TIMOTHY T AND 0171904207032 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031360 HUDSON ROBERT D AND 0171904208005 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

R0031367 SARGENT TONYA J 0171904208012 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

R0031372 ARNOLD JAMIE 0171904208017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $144.62

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $19.41

Grand Total $7,053.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I188 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0032018 HALEY SUSAN 0171905105004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032022 KEIGHER DANIEL AND 0171905105008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032023 WINCHESTER TERRY L 0171905105009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032028 CALLENIUS DEBRA S 0171905105014 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032029 RADY MICHAEL JOHN AND 0171905105015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032031 BRYAN TIMOTHY L AND 0171905105017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032033 BULJUNG ROBERT J AND 0171905105019 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032034 GORDON JOHN H AND 0171905105020 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032035 JEWERT RICK J AND 0171905105021 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032039 RIZZO THOMAS J AND 0171905105025 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032050 MOTT ERIC P AND BETH ANN 0171905106010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032051 LEWIS WILLIAM H AND 0171905106011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032052 SHIN CHRIS HARKBUM AND 0171905106012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032054 BAGWELL EDWARD F JR AND 0171905106014 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032055 VALENTINE JACK H 0171905106015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032056 AST MARK R AND 0171905106016 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032058 YANNACITO JOSEPHINE E
TRUST THE

0171905106018 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032059 MACRES TIM AND 0171905106019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032060 FEYKA BARBARA 0171905106020 Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032064 WOOD JEFF A AND
STEPHANIE S

0171905106024 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032065 GOLDY AMY K AND 0171905106025 Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032066 SELANDER JOSEPH A AND 0171905106026 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Feb 28, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032067 COLLARD MICHAEL LEE AND 0171905106027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032068 BEEDLE TIMOTHY R AND 0171905106032 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032069 MC AFEE KAY M 0171905106033 Feb 19, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032074 WERKMEISTER GEORGE AND 0171905106038 Feb 28, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032075 SLAYBAUGH RANDY G AND
LORANE J

0171905106039 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032077 OZZELLO ROBERT KELLY 0171905106041 Feb 13, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

R0032081 RINGLEMANN MARK AND 0171905106046 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 27, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

R0032083 TINKLER KEVIN AND 0171905106048 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $245.28

Feb 26, 2014 2013 AInt $32.93

Grand Total $8,346.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0079124 YANEZ RANDY 0172132227045 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $56.30

R0079732 VAN LERBERGHE DOUGLAS
J/VALERIE AND

0172132412021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $60.45

R0079768 KARGAR NAIM 0172132415001 Feb 7, 2014 2013 Tax $117.43

R0079802 KING DANIKA M 0172132417023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $15,923.57

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $426.21

R0087898 MOLLENDOR IRENE E 0182305105026 Feb 10, 2014 2013 Tax $428.37

R0088046 RAMIREZ VERONICA 0182305113032 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $72.95

R0088218 STURM BOB L 0182305200001 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $115.14

R0088347 SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC 0182305207010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $57.80

R0089135 ARCHULETA ANGELA J 0182305400011 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,987.38

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $56.30

R0089529 MORALES HERIBERTO
GARAY

0182305425021 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $56.60

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $268.55

R0089837 MONTES JEANETTE 0182306200025 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $1,230.30

R0090358 WILLIAMS ALLEN RAY JR 0182306305011 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $253.01

R0090429 HERNANDEZ GABRIEL 0182306306024 Feb 6, 2014 2013 Tax $115.60

R0090664 CALAHAN ZACHERY 0182306408004 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $56.30

R0090686 SAFE HARBOR HOLDINGS 0182306409004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1,240.02

R0091164 REED MARK A 0182308107010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $59.13

R0091240 CAMPUZANO FILBERTO AND 0182308111021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $46.51

R0091286 STILLINGS RITA R 0182308114001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $423.47

R0091317 PEREZ MAURICIO 0182308115014 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $59.45

R0091589 BANCO POPULAR NORTH
AMERICA

0182308204021 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $2,469.74

R0091611 QUINTANA MONTE A AND
QUINTANA PATRICK M

0182308209004 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $165.51

R0091923 MURPHY CHARLES J 0182308302039 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $113.00

R0091995 ARMENDARIZ J JESUS 0182308403020 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $138.22

R0092032 WELLS FARGO BANK NA 0182308405015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $824.94

R0092129 JARRARD HOYT D SR 0182308411004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $532.14

R0092449 BANUELOS MANUE
ESQUIVEL

0182317201010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $2,990.60

R0097969 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182501400027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1,288.53

R0109973 AGUIRRE RUBEN 0182305403014 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $56.30

R0110632 BANCO POPULAR NORTH
AMERICA

0182308208016 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $428.70

R0117204 RUYBALID LOUIS AND 0182308203064 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $224.53

R0118216 DOMINGUEZ JOSE I 0172102110019 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $114.31

R0122768 RODRIGUEZ NATHAN G AND 0172102416008 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $56.60

R0128133 SAMUEL KOCHUKUNJU AND 0172306115002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $418.88

R0128515 HINE DUSTIN M 0172306103002 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $56.46

R0128870 HERSHEY EVAN DANIEL AND 0172110304011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $413.20

R0131125 SMETANINA OKSANA V AND 0172318212017 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $57.57

R0134053 BECKER GINA 0172103406006 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $56.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0134122 WHITE ANDREW DALE 0172103303017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $107.42

R0135178 MARTINEZ MIGUEL A 0172112406006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $56.30

R0136192 SKEEN RONALD L AND 0172317313022 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $265.85

R0136207 ORTIZ DANIEL 0172317209006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $153.93

R0136245 LUJAN HERLINDA AND
BERNAL JOSE AND

0172317315005 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $220.42

R0136454 HEINECKE WILLIAM JASON 0172317333002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $57.57

R0137921 MAZZOTTI JOSEPH D 0172102322009 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $50.68

R0137989 MARTINEZ TARA 0172102305008 Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $57.34

Feb 24, 2014 2013 Tax $57.33

R0144156 GOFORTH DANO J AND 0172309305003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $479.82

R0155204 MONAGHAN GISELLE P 0172316116005 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $107.69

R0155259 DE REMER DUSTIN 0172316113008 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $57.57

R0163074 ECHEZONA ONWUATUEGWU 0172318104010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $57.80

R0164236 SW CHAMBERS LLC ET AL 0172317115003 Feb 25, 2014 2013 Tax $328.05

R0165056 RIDLEY JEREMY K AND 0172317417175 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $54.13

Grand Total $35,628.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0085745 GARCIA BENJAMIN JR 0182132000014 Feb 18, 2014 2012 Tax $450.80

Feb 18, 2014 2012 Int $40.57

R0097221 STEGER FARMS INC 0182335328010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $131.10

Grand Total $622.47
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I191 - CITY OF ARVADA ABATEMENT

R0101404 VO SUONG T AND 0182506301003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $75.00

Grand Total $75.00

Special Assessment Report  Feb 1, 2014 - Feb 28,

2014

sbrookman @ Mar 6, 2014 10:44:00 AM Adams County Treasurer Page 36 of 47

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0101404


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0079802 KING DANIKA M 0172132417023 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $2,659.16

R0088443 MC CANN SCOTT A AND 0182305213003 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $269.90

R0089164 MERONK SHANE 0182305400047 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $142.89

R0090753 TRUJILLO DORIS BECKY 0182306411013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $126.35

R0128696 PERRY RYAN AND 0172110207011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $179.99

R0153620 CHMIELEWSKI THOMAS G
AND

0172316213004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $151.79

R0160154 KENDRICK BRYAN 0172112313018 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $150.87

Grand Total $3,680.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028635 SLUMSKI FRANCIS P 0171902212022 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $220.47

R0029006 DE HERRERA EDWARD J 0171902304013 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $237.15

R0029378 BONOGOFSKY TINA 0171902320019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $223.46

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $524.18

R0029946 GARCIA RAUL 0171902420001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $212.27

R0030206 BUSTAMANTE SUZANNA R 0171903102009 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $255.60

R0036368 ORRIS CLYDE JASON AND 0171910109013 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $204.14

R0037509 ARROYO MARIA AND 0171910414007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $358.17

R0037550 ZUNIGA ALFONSO 0171910415019 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $277.13

R0038138 BENDER JARED L 0171911216021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $260.80

R0042257 RIEGEL JAMES D 0171915320014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $265.72

R0042554 SHEPHARD RAYMOND AND 0171916104001 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $599.04

Grand Total $3,638.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028139 BACAHUI JESUS 0171902110008 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $67.10

R0028235 NOSKER NIKI 0171902113038 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0028317 RABIDEAU RODNEY L AND 0171902118015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0029395 HAUSTEIN LARRY JR 0171902321016 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $395.45

R0030314 WARD NANCY S 0171903104046 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0030923 TRAN TUY 0171903211053 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0031004 TRAN PHUONG H 0171903406007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0036495 DECHANT ANDREW R 0171910112020 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $862.40

R0036781 UMBERGER ERIC 0171910124027 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0037232 ELSHAW MICHAEL T AND
CHERI A

0171910402011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0037617 ESTRADA JASON M 0171910420010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $957.00

R0038539 TETLEY MICHAEL JASON 0171911307020 Feb 12, 2014 2013 Tax $403.70

R0038624 GIBBS BRUCE AND 0171911310014 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0038756 GROUP DOUGLAS C AND 0171911317005 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $395.45

R0038773 MONTOYA CARLOS E 0171911317022 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $149.60

R0038974 GEORGIEVA PETYA G AND 0171911407001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0042051 ALBERI BRYAN AND 0171915308017 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0042154 ORTIZ JOEL 0171915313013 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0042541 TESSMER PATRICK M AND 0171916103015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0042627 ESTRADA JUAN F AND 0171916107014 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $395.45

R0042821 MEINKE GREGORY AND
YVONNE

0171916114026 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0042861 POON JOHNNY KIN MAN 0171916116010 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

R0114409 RUIZ ERNESTO 0171912009011 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.35

Grand Total $5,251.40
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I200

R0085745 GARCIA BENJAMIN JR 0182132000014 Feb 18, 2014 2011 Tax $442.75

Feb 18, 2014 2011 Int $92.98

Grand Total $535.73
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I201 - CITY OF AURORA REGISTER

R0086127 OLIVAS LYDIA SANCHEZ
AND

0182132413046 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $143.75

Grand Total $143.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0028073 MILLER CHARLES H AND
CYNTHIA H

0171902107020 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $161.91

R0029272 MONTOYA ROSALIE 0171902317027 Feb 28, 2014 2013 Tax $1,576.58

R0029671 SNYDER JERRY AND SNYDER
PAMELA

0171902405010 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $117.61

R0029946 GARCIA RAUL 0171902420001 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $269.67

R0030314 WARD NANCY S 0171903104046 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $623.70

R0035932 KRUSE NANCY 0171909409015 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $230.47

R0038138 BENDER JARED L 0171911216021 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $96.88

R0044068 BUICE MICHELE F 0171916406015 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $108.08

Grand Total $3,184.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I205 CITY OF AURORA BOARD UP

R0084994 ADAMS BARCUS B 0182131116002 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $151.08

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $133.12

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $134.55

R0097708 ROCK SALLY AND 0182335424019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $186.30

Grand Total $605.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I206 - CITY OF AURORA SNOW REMOVAL

R0096523 BERGQUIST RION E 0182335224014 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $14.38

Grand Total $14.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008300 BALDWIN CYNTHIA L AND 0157109002006 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $9.13

R0008301 HOKR LEROY AND KAREN E 0157109002007 Feb 13, 2014 2013 Tax $31.72

R0008306 HUTSON BRADLEY K AND 0157109002012 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $307.08

R0008308 ADAMS LARRY G AND 0157109003002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $29.80

R0008309 NIELSEN ADAM AND 0157109003003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $135.04

R0008310 LEE SCOTT A AND 0157109003004 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $21.63

R0008311 PENNA TERRY L AND 0157109004001 Feb 19, 2014 2013 Tax $369.56

R0008313 FARRINGTON THERESA C 0157109004003 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $1.92

R0008316 CUSCADEN JAMES A AND
SHARRON L

0157109004006 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $29.80

R0008317 MBISE DOMINO M AND 0157109004007 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $126.87

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Feb 14, 2014 2013 Tax $565.63

R0008329 DUSENBERRY GEORGIA L
AND

0157109004019 Feb 26, 2014 2013 Tax $179.73

Grand Total $1,807.91
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0010060 CORDOVA RONNIE D AND
BERNADETTE L

0157130302011 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $82.32

R0073912 STEVENS THOMAS A AND 0172107116002 Feb 27, 2014 2013 Tax $108.28

Grand Total $190.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215

R0102997 CALABRESE ANTHONY AND 0182507400005 Feb 28, 2014 2012 Tax ($0.14)

Grand Total ($0.14)
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